ROUTE

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NUMBER

FAP 342

2011-026-1

COOK & LAKE

2!

#

LOCATION AREA

X2010300- Tree Removal Under
6 UNITS DIAMETER (1UNIT =
1INCH)

20100110~ Tree Removal 6
15 UNITS DIAMETER
(1UNIT = 1INCH)

20100210~ Tree Removal
Over 15 UNITS DIAMETER
(1UNIT = 1INCH)

20064800 Selective Clearing
(1 UNIT= 1,000 SF)

AREA 10 (WEST SIDE WALL, NB)

7.5

0.186
0.016
0.27

AREA 10 (EAST SIDE WALL, NB)

0.55

AREA 11 (WEST SIDE WALL, NB) |

16.4

1.4

AREA 11 (WEST SIDE WALL, SB)

3.8

7.4

0.393
0.87
0.205
2.47

AREA 11 (EAST SIDE WALL, SB)

4,032

| AREA 12 (WEST SIDE WALL, SB)

1.59
1.275
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